
BiLuckyStrike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Danilo (06/706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Mirco 06/2219 0 0 0,00

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 0 0 0,00

Lai Danilo 06/706 0 0 0,00

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 0 0 0,00

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 0 0 0,00

Salvi Pietro 06/809 0 0 0,00

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 0 0 0,00

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 0 0 0,00

Bar Bibbiena Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Farcas Julian (06/543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farsini Massimo (06/590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Daniele (06/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Farcas Julian 06/543 0 0 0,00

Farsini Massimo 06/590 0 0 0,00

Innocenti Marco 06/551 0 0 0,00

Martini Daniele 06/542 0 0 0,00

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 0 0 0,00

Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gennari Luca (06/483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pane Michele (06/476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rema Renato (06/1239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 0 0 0,00

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 0 0 0,00

Gennari Luca 06/483 0 0 0,00

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 0 0 0,00

Pane Michele 06/476 0 0 0,00

Rema Renato 06/1239 0 0 0,00

Santini Alessandro 06/498 0 0 0,00

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 0 0 0,00


